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Crank Assembly - S150 - - - - - - - - - - - -

Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 46 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 170 BLACK 46TS CDN 787000355 TW $87.28 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 46 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 170 SILVER 46TS CDN 787000415 TW $87.28 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 46 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 175 BLACK 46TS CDN 787000385 TW $87.28 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 46 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 175 SILVER 46TS CDN 787000465 TW $87.28 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 50 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 170 BLACK 50TS CDN 787000495 TW $90.27 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 50 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 170 SILVER 50TS CDN 787000435 TW $90.27 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 50 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 175 BLACK 50TS CDN 787000505 TW $90.27 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 50 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 175 SILVER 50TS CDN 787000475 TW $90.27 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 55 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 170 BLACK 55TS CDN 787000375 TW $93.50 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 55 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 170 SILVER 55TS CDN 787000445 TW $93.50 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 55 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 175 BLACK 55TS CDN 787000405 TW $93.50 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 CDN 55 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket FC S150 JIS 175 SILVER 55TS CDN 787000485 TW $93.50 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 with guard CDN 46 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC S150 JIS 170 BLK 46TS CDN GD 787000625 TW $94.28 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 with guard CDN 46 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC S150 JIS 175 BLK 46TS CDN GD 787000655 TW $94.28 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 with guard CDN 50 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC S150 JIS 170 BLK 50TS CDN GD 787000635 TW $97.55 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 with guard CDN 50 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC S150 JIS 175 BLK 50TS CDN GD 787000665 TW $97.55 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 with guard CDN 55 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC S150 JIS 170 BLK 55TS CDN GD 787000645 TW $101.05 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S150 with guard CDN 55 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC S150 JIS 175 BLK 55TS CDN GD 787000675 TW $101.05 Single - Retail

Crank Assembly - S250 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 46 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC250 170 BKC465S CDN000 GDBK 787001325 TW $116.34 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 46 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket, silver guard FC250 170 SVC465S CDN000 GDSV 787001385 TW $116.34 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 46 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC250 175 BKC465S CDN000 GDBK 787001355 TW $116.34 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 46 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket, silver guard FC250 175 SVC465S CDN000 GDSV 787001415 TW $116.34 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 50 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC250 170 BKC505S CDN000 GDBK 787001335 TW $120.47 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 50 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket, silver guard FC250 170 SVC505S CDN000 GDSV 787001395 TW $120.47 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 50 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC250 175 BKC505S CDN000 GDBK 787001365 TW $120.47 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 50 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket, silver guard FC250 175 SVC505S CDN000 GDSV 787001425 TW $120.47 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 55 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC250 170 BKC555S CDN000 GDBK 787001345 TW $124.82 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 55 N/A 11 170 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket, silver guard FC250 170 SVC555S CDN000 GDSV 787001405 TW $124.82 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 55 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC250 175 BKC555S CDN000 GDBK 787001375 TW $124.82 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S250 with guard CDN 55 N/A 11 175 Square Taper, 5 bolt 130mm BCD Silver crank, black sprocket, silver guard FC250 175 SVC555S CDN000 GDSV 787001435 TW $124.82 Single - Retail

Crank Assembly - S550 - - - - - - - - - - - -
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 46 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 170BM  46SCDX-0/54.7 NG 787001905 TW $324.12 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 46 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 170BM  46SCDX-0/45.5 NG 787001965 TW $324.12 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 46 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 175BM  46SCDX-0/54.7 NG 787001915 TW $324.12 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 46 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 175BM  46SCDX-0/45.5 NG 787001975 TW $324.12 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 50 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 170BM  50SCDX-0/54.7 NG 787001925 TW $328.56 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 50 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 170BM  50SCDX-0/45.5 NG 787001985 TW $328.56 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 50 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 175BM  50SCDX-0/54.7 NG 787001935 TW $328.56 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 50 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 175BM  50SCDX-0/45.5 NG 787001995 TW $328.56 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 55 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 170BM  55SCDX-0/54.7 NG 787001945 TW $336.93 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 55 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 170BM  55SCDX-0/45.5 NG 787002005 TW $336.93 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 55 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 175BM  55SCDX-0/54.7 NG 787001955 TW $336.93 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 CDX 55 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket FC550 175BM  55SCDX-0/45.5 NG 787002015 TW $336.93 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 46 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 170BM  46SCDX-0/54.7 BG 787001645 TW $345.21 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 46 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 170BM  46SCDX-0/45.5 BG 787001705 TW $345.21 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 46 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 175BM  46SCDX-0/54.7 BG 787001655 TW $345.21 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 46 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 175BM  46SCDX-0/45.5 BG 787001715 TW $345.21 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 50 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 170BM  50SCDX-0/54.7 BG 787001665 TW $351.87 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 50 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 170BM  50SCDX-0/45.5 BG 787001725 TW $351.87 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 50 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 175BM  50SCDX-0/54.7 BG 787001675 TW $351.87 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 50 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 175BM  50SCDX-0/45.5 BG 787001735 TW $351.87 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 55 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 170BM  55SCDX-0/54.7 BG 787001685 TW $363.66 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 55 N/A N/A 170 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 170BM  55SCDX-0/45.5 BG 787001745 TW $363.66 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 55 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 175BM  55SCDX-0/54.7 BG 787001695 TW $363.66 Single - Retail
Crank Assembly - S550 with guard CDX 55 N/A N/A 175 Two-piece, Direct mount Black crank, black sprocket, black guard FC550 175BM  55SCDX-0/45.5 BG 787001755 TW $363.66 Single - Retail

Belt - SIDETRACK - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belt ST 111 1221 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-111T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926011A3 GB $47.20 Single - Retail
Belt ST 113 1243 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-113T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926012A3 GB $47.94 Single - Retail
Belt ST 115 1265 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-115T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926013A3 GB $48.64 Single - Retail
Belt ST 118 1298 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-118T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926014A3 GB $49.69 Single - Retail
Belt ST 120 1320 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-120T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926015A3 GB $50.39 Single - Retail
Belt ST 122 1342 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-122T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926016A3 GB $51.05 Single - Retail
Belt ST 125 1375 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-125T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926017A3 GB $52.02 Single - Retail
Belt ST 128 1408 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-128T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926018A3 GB $53.00 Single - Retail
Belt ST 130 1430 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-130T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926019A3 GB $53.62 Single - Retail
Belt ST 132 1452 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-132T-12 SIDETRACK BLACK S 9926020A3 GB $54.24 Single - Retail

Belt - CDN - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belt CDN 111 1221 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-111T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926001A3 GB $57.35 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 113 1243 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-113T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926002A3 GB $58.33 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 115 1265 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-115T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926003A3 GB $59.34 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 118 1298 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-118T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926004A3 GB $60.78 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 120 1320 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-120T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926005A3 GB $61.71 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 122 1342 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-122T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926006A3 GB $62.65 Single - Retail
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Belt CDN 125 1375 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-125T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926007A3 GB $64.05 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 128 1408 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-128T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926008A3 GB $65.37 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 130 1430 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-130T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926009A3 GB $66.23 Single - Retail
Belt CDN 132 1452 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-132T-12CTS CDN BLACK 9926010A3 GB $67.08 Single - Retail

Belt - CDC - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belt CDC 111 1221 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-111T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927004A5 ES $79.69 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 113 1243 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-113T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927005A5 ES $81.28 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 115 1265 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-115T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927006A5 ES $82.92 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 118 1298 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-118T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927007A5 ES $85.25 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 120 1320 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-120T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927008A5 ES $86.81 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 122 1342 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-122T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927009A5 PL $88.29 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 125 1375 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-125T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927010A5 ES $90.51 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 128 1408 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-128T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927011A5 PL $92.68 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 130 1430 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-130T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927012A5 ES $94.09 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 132 1452 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-132T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927013A5 ES $95.49 Single - Retail
Belt CDC 137 1507 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-137T-12CTS CDC BLACK 9927014A5 ES $98.91 Single - Retail

Belt - CDX - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belt CDX 108 1188 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-108T-12CTS BLUE 925509605 GB $106.03 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 108 1188 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-108T-12CTS BLACK 925509625 GB $106.03 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 111 1221 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-111T-12CTS BLUE 925509475 GB $109.84 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 111 1221 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-111T-12CTS BLACK 925509485 GB $109.84 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 113 1243 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-113T-12CTS BLUE 925508395 US $112.30 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 113 1243 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-113T-12CTS BLACK 925508995 US $112.30 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 115 1265 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-115T-12CTS BLUE 925508405 GB $114.75 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 115 1265 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-115T-12CTS BLACK 925509115 GB $114.75 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 118 1298 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-118T-12CTS BLUE 925508415 GB $118.29 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 118 1298 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-118T-12CTS BLACK 925509135 GB $118.29 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 120 1320 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-120T-12CTS BLUE 925508745 US $120.62 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 120 1320 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-120T-12CTS BLACK 925508985 US $120.62 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 122 1342 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-122T-12CTS BLUE 925508425 GB $122.92 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 122 1342 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-122T-12CTS BLACK 925508935 GB $122.92 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 125 1375 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-125T-12CTS BLUE 925508435 GB $126.26 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 125 1375 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-125T-12CTS BLACK 925509155 GB $126.26 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 128 1408 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-128T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511605 US $129.57 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 128 1408 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-128T-12CTS BLACK 925510755 US $129.57 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 130 1430 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-130T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511615 US $131.75 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 130 1430 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-130T-12CTS BLACK 925510765 US $131.75 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 132 1452 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-132T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925512105 US $133.85 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 132 1452 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-132T-12CTS BLACK 925509825 US $133.85 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 137 1507 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-137T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511075 US $138.99 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 137 1507 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-137T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925511095 US $138.99 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 143 1573 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-143T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511085 US $144.90 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 143 1573 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-143T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925511105 US $144.90 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 151 1661 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-151T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511625 US $152.49 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 151 1661 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-151T-12CTS BLACK 925510835 US $152.49 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 158 1738 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-158T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511635 US $158.75 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 158 1738 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-158T-12CTS BLACK 925510525 US $158.75 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 160 1760 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-160T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925512765 US $160.51 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 160 1760 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-160T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925512775 US $160.51 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 166 1826 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-166T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511645 US $165.60 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 166 1826 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-166T-12CTS BLACK 925510545 US $165.60 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 168 1848 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-168T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511655 US $167.28 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 168 1848 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-168T-12CTS BLACK 925510565 US $167.28 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 174 1914 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-174T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925511665 US $172.10 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 174 1914 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-174T-12CTS BLACK 925510775 US $172.10 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 177 1947 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-177T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925512705 US $174.51 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 177 1947 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-177T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925512715 US $174.51 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 178 1958 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-178T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925512725 US $175.29 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 178 1958 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-178T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925512735 US $175.29 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 181 1991 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-181T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925512575 US $177.59 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 181 1991 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-181T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925512585 US $177.59 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 183 2013 11 N/A N/A Black with blue tooth face 11M-183T-12CTS BLUE GACD 925512745 US $179.14 Single - Retail
Belt CDX 183 2013 11 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 11M-183T-12CTS BLACK GACD 925512755 US $179.14 Single - Retail

Belt - Tandem CDX - - - - - - - - - - - -
Belt - Tandem CDX 250 2000 8 N/A N/A Black with black tooth face 8M-250T-12CTS BLUE GACD 927802865 US $140.97 Single - Retail

Guard - - - - - - - - - - - -
Guard NA 32 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1132PAA BM S 787004865 CN $27.20 Single - Retail
Guard NA 34 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1134VLAA S 787005485 CN $27.63 Single - Retail
Guard NA 39 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1139PAA BM S 787004855 CN $29.30 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 39 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11394AA+1.2 BM S 787004925 CN $31.13 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 39 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11394AA+3.8 BM S 787002405 CN $29.14 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 42 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11424AA+1.2 BM S 787004935 CN $31.75 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 42 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11424AA+3.8 BM S 787002415 CN $30.12 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11464AA+1.2 BM S 787004945 CN $35.02 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11464AA+3.8 BM S 787002425 CN $33.31 Single - Retail
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Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11465AA+1.2 BM S 787000685 CN $33.77 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11465AA+1.2 SV S 787001285 CN $33.77 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11465AA+3.8 BM S 787003885 CN $33.77 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1146MAA+0 BM S 787000825 CN $31.83 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1146MAA+7.5 BM S 787000795 CN $32.76 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11465CN S 787000595 TW $16.38 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 48 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11485AA+0.0 BM S 787004895 CN $34.55 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 48 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11485AA+1.2 BM S 787004555 CN $34.55 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11504AA+1.2 BM S 787004955 CN $37.28 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11504AA+3.8 BM S 787002435 CN $35.80 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11505AA+1.2 BM S 787000695 CN $36.65 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11505AA+1.2 SV S 787000765 CN $36.65 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11505AA+3.8 BM S 787003905 CN $31.05 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1150MAA+0 BM S 787000835 CN $34.09 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1150MAA+7.5 BM S 787000805 CN $31.09 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11505CN S 787000605 TW $16.38 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 52 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11525AA+1.2 BM S 787005415 CN $37.16 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 52 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11525AA+3.8 BM S 787005425 CN $37.16 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11554AA+1.2 BM S 787004965 CN $37.90 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11554AA+3.8 BM S 787002445 CN $36.03 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11555AA+1.2 BM S 787000705 CN $36.89 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11555AA+3.8 BM S 787003925 CN $38.21 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11555AA+1.2 SV S 787000775 CN $38.21 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1155MAA+0 BM S 787000845 CN $31.75 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1155MAA+7.5 BM S 787000815 CN $36.96 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11555CN S 787000615 TW $17.24 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11605AA+1.2 BM S 787000855 CN $35.68 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11605AA+1.2 SV S 787001315 CN $35.68 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11605AA+3.8 BM S 787003945 CN $39.18 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 63 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11635AA+1.2 BM S 787007815 CN $35.80 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 63 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11635AA+3.8 BM S 787003465 CN $35.80 Single - Retail

Sprocket - Front - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sprocket - Front CDC 46 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CF11464ATS 789805135 TW $70.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 50 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CF11504ATS 789805145 TW $78.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 55 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CF11554ATS 789805155 TW $88.52 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 46 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11465AT-DS 789804945 TW $70.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 50 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11505AT-DS 789805095 TW $78.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 55 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11555AT-DS 789805105 TW $88.52 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 57 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11575AT-DS 789805845 TW $92.57 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 60 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11605AT-DS 789805115 TW $98.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 32 N/A 11 N/A Pinion Gearbox Spline Silver CT1132PMNS 789806135 CN $161.56 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 39 N/A 11 N/A Pinion Gearbox Spline Silver CT1139PMNS 789802305 CN $183.12 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 39 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11394AAS 789803015 TW $64.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 42 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11424AAS 789803035 TW $71.44 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11464AAS 789803055 TW $80.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11504AAS 789803075 TW $90.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11554AAS 789803095 TW $102.22 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11465AAS 789803115 TW $80.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 48 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11485AAS 789804965 TW $85.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11505AAS 789803135 TW $90.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11555AAS 789803155 TW $102.22 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 60 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11605AAS 789803175 TW $114.05 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 63 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11635AAS 789804455 CN $121.13 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 70 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11705AAS 789803195 CN $137.70 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11465AA-DS 789804905 TW $80.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 48 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11485AA-DS 789805285 TW $85.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11505AA-DS 789801855 TW $90.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11555AA-DS 789802515 TW $102.22 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 60 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11605AA-DS 789802395 TW $114.05 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1122BMNS 789803965 CN $122.53 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1122BMN-KS 789803855 TW $134.01 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1122BMN-0-R-KS 789804445 CN $134.01 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1124BMNS 789803975 CN $131.95 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1124BMN-KS 789803865 TW $144.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1126BMNS 789803985 CN $141.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1126BMN-KS 789804065 CN $154.71 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1128BMNS 789803995 CN $150.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1128BMN-KS 789804075 CN $165.10 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Rohloff/MTB Black CT1146MBA-5.8S 789804385 CN $133.70 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Rohloff/MTB Black CT1150MBA-5.8S 789804405 CN $140.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Rohloff/MTB Black CT1155MBA-5.8S 789804425 CN $148.75 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Urban Black CT1146MBA-15.0S 789804395 CN $170.23 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Urban Black CT1150MBA-15.0S 789804415 CN $178.87 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Urban Black CT1155MBA-15.0S 789804435 CN $189.61 Single - Retail

Sprocket - Rear - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Sprocket - Rear ST 22 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver ST1122SSES 789805085 CN $48.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 22 N/A 11 N/A English Thread-on Freewheel Silver CT1122WSES 789803375 CN $112.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear N/A 22 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1122SVNS 789804605 CN $58.29 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1122XSES 789805775 CN $77.43 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1124XSES 789805785 CN $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1122XSE-US 789804815 TW $77.43 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1124XSE-US 789804825 TW $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 26 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1126XSE-US 789804835 TW $88.21 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1124VSES 789804315 CN $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 26 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1126VSES 789804325 CN $88.21 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 28 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1128VSES 789804335 CN $93.62 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo - 9-SPLINE Silver CF1124E9SES 789807305 TR $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 22 N/A 11 N/A English Thread-on Freewheel Black BF1122FWHBS 789807365 CN $130.70 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 19 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1119SMNS 789804805 CN $95.25 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 20 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1120SMNS 789805635 CN $99.38 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 21 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1121SMNS 789804535 CN $103.46 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1122SMNS 789805645 CN $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 23 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1123SMNS 789805655 CN $111.63 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1124SMNS 789805665 CN $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1126SMNS 789805675 CN $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver XF1128S9MNS 789807585 TR $128.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 30 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1130SMNS 789805695 CN $135.02 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 32 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1132SMNS 789805345 TW $141.49 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 34 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1134SMNS 789801895 CN $147.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 39 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1139SMNS 789802315 CN $160.27 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1122XMNS 789805795 CN $122.53 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1124XMNS 789805805 CN $131.95 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1126XMNS 789805815 CN $141.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1122XMN-US 789804485 TW $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1124XMN-US 789805465 TW $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1126XMN-US 789804765 TW $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1128XMN-US 789805255 TW $132.14 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - Shimano Di2 Silver CT1128XMN-DS 789804775 TW $150.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1128YMN-US 789804795 TW $132.14 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 32 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1132YMN-US 789804915 TW $148.52 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 36 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1136YMN-US 789805275 CN $164.90 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6 Lobe Di2 Silver CT1128YMN-DS 789804785 TW $150.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1122VMNS 789804755 TW $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1124VMNS 789805425 TW $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1126VMNS 789805435 TW $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1128VMNS 789805445 TW $132.14 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Sturmey-Archer, 31.85 mm 3-Lobe Silver CT1122NMNS 789803275 TW $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Sturmey-Archer, 31.85 mm 3-Lobe Silver CT1124NMNS 789803285 CN $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Sturmey-Archer, 46.87 mm 3-Lobe Silver CT1126AMNS 789803305 CN $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 19 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Silver CT1119RSMNS 789805745 CN $108.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 20 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Silver CT1120RSMNS 789805485 TW $113.11 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Silver CT1122RSMNS 789805765 CN $122.53 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 19 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1119FMNS 789802565 CN $95.25 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 20 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1120FMNS 789804855 CN $99.38 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 21 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1121FMNS 789801195 CN $103.46 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1122FMNS 789803605 CN $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A RX-RF5 Threaded Silver CT1122AFMNS 789805045 CN $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 19 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Black CT1119RSSBS 789805015 CN $83.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 20 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Black CT1120RSSBS 789805025 CN $86.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 22 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Black CT1122RSSBS 789805035 CN $94.24 Single - Retail

Sprocket - Tandem - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sprocket - Tandem CDX 66 N/A 8 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT08665AAS 789803215 CN $94.86 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Tandem CDX 69 N/A 8 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT08695AAS 789803235 CN $101.56 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Tandem CDX 74 N/A 8 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT08745AAS 789803255 CN $110.70 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1146MAA+7.5 BM S 787000795 CN $32.76 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 46 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11465CN S 787000595 TW $16.38 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 48 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11485AA+0.0 BM S 787004895 CN $34.55 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 48 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11485AA+1.2 BM S 787004555 CN $34.55 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11504AA+1.2 BM S 787004955 CN $37.28 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11504AA+3.8 BM S 787002435 CN $35.80 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11505AA+1.2 BM S 787000695 CN $36.65 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11505AA+1.2 SV S 787000765 CN $36.65 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11505AA+3.8 BM S 787003905 CN $31.05 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1150MAA+0 BM S 787000835 CN $34.09 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1150MAA+7.5 BM S 787000805 CN $31.09 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 50 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11505CN S 787000605 TW $16.38 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 52 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11525AA+1.2 BM S 787005415 CN $37.16 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 52 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11525AA+3.8 BM S 787005425 CN $37.16 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11554AA+1.2 BM S 787004965 CN $37.90 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11554AA+3.8 BM S 787002445 CN $36.03 Single - Retail
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Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11555AA+1.2 BM S 787000705 CN $36.89 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11555AA+3.8 BM S 787003925 CN $38.21 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11555AA+1.2 SV S 787000775 CN $38.21 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1155MAA+0 BM S 787000845 CN $31.75 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G1155MAA+7.5 BM S 787000815 CN $36.96 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 55 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11555CN S 787000615 TW $17.24 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11605AA+1.2 BM S 787000855 CN $35.68 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A Silver G11605AA+1.2 SV S 787001315 CN $35.68 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 60 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11605AA+3.8 BM S 787003945 CN $39.18 Single - Retail
Guard N/A 63 N/A N/A N/A N/A Black G11635AA+3.8 BM S 787003465 CN $35.80 Single - Retail

Sprocket - Front - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sprocket - Front CDC 46 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CF11464ATS 789805135 TW $70.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 50 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CF11504ATS 789805145 TW $78.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 55 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CF11554ATS 789805155 TW $88.52 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 46 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11465AT-DS 789804945 TW $70.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 50 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11505AT-DS 789805095 TW $78.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 55 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11555AT-DS 789805105 TW $88.52 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 57 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11575AT-DS 789805845 TW $92.57 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDC 60 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD - Di2 - Offset Black CF11605AT-DS 789805115 TW $98.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 39 N/A 11 N/A Pinion Gearbox Spline Silver CT1139PMNS 789802305 CN $183.12 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 39 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11394AAS 789803015 TW $64.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 42 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11424AAS 789803035 TW $71.44 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11464AAS 789803055 TW $80.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11504AAS 789803075 TW $90.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A 4-bolt 104mm BCD Black CT11554AAS 789803095 TW $102.22 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11465AAS 789803115 TW $80.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 48 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11485AAS 789804965 TW $85.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11505AAS 789803135 TW $90.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11555AAS 789803155 TW $102.22 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 60 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11605AAS 789803175 TW $114.05 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 63 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11635AAS 789804455 CN $121.13 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 70 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT11705AAS 789803195 CN $137.70 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11465AA-DS 789804905 TW $80.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 48 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11485AA-DS 789805285 TW $85.64 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11505AA-DS 789801855 TW $90.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11555AA-DS 789802515 TW $102.22 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 60 N/A 11 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Di2 - Offset Black CT11605AA-DS 789802395 TW $114.05 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1122BMNS 789803965 CN $122.53 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1122BMN-KS 789803855 TW $134.01 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1122BMN-0-R-KS 789804445 CN $134.01 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1124BMNS 789803975 CN $131.95 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1124BMN-KS 789803865 TW $144.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1126BMNS 789803985 CN $141.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1126BMN-KS 789804065 CN $154.71 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1128BMNS 789803995 CN $150.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A Bosch Silver CT1128BMN-KS 789804075 CN $165.10 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Rohloff/MTB Black CT1146MBA-5.8S 789804385 CN $133.70 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Rohloff/MTB Black CT1150MBA-5.8S 789804405 CN $140.39 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Rohloff/MTB Black CT1155MBA-5.8S 789804425 CN $148.75 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 46 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Urban Black CT1146MBA-15.0S 789804395 CN $170.23 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 50 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Urban Black CT1150MBA-15.0S 789804415 CN $178.87 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Front CDX 55 N/A 11 N/A Gates Direct Mount, Urban Black CT1155MBA-15.0S 789804435 CN $189.61 Single - Retail

Sprocket - Rear - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sprocket - Rear CDC 22 N/A 11 N/A English Thread-on Freewheel Silver CT1122WSES 789803375 CN $112.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear N/A 22 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1122SVNS 789804605 CN $58.29 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1122XSES 789805775 CN $77.43 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1124XSES 789805785 CN $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1122XSE-US 789804815 TW $77.43 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1124XSE-US 789804825 TW $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 26 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1126XSE-US 789804835 TW $88.21 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 24 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1124VSES 789804315 CN $82.84 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 26 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1126VSES 789804325 CN $88.21 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDC 28 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1128VSES 789804335 CN $93.62 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 19 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1119SMNS 789804805 CN $95.25 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 20 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1120SMNS 789805635 CN $99.38 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 21 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1121SMNS 789804535 CN $103.46 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1122SMNS 789805645 CN $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 23 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1123SMNS 789805655 CN $111.63 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1124SMNS 789805665 CN $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1126SMNS 789805675 CN $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1128SMNS 789805685 CN $128.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 30 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1130SMNS 789805695 CN $135.02 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 32 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1132SMNS 789805345 TW $141.49 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 34 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1134SMNS 789801895 CN $147.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 39 N/A 11 N/A 9-Spline Silver CT1139SMNS 789802315 CN $160.27 Single - Retail

Page 5 of 6



Retail MSRP Pricing Publish Date: Oct 10th, 2024
Pricing Effective for all orders shipped on or after Oct 10th, 2024 

Part Type Part Family # Teeth Belt Pitch 
Length (mm)

Pitch 
(mm)

Crank Arm 
Length Mounting Style Finish/Color Description      *Refer to Product 

Launch Calendar
Product 
Number COO

Retail 
MSRP 
Price

Package Type

CarbonDrive Terms & Conditions
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1122XMNS 789805795 CN $122.53 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1124XMNS 789805805 CN $131.95 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe Silver CT1126XMNS 789805815 CN $141.36 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1122XMN-US 789804485 TW $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1124XMN-US 789805465 TW $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1126XMN-US 789804765 TW $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - unified Silver CT1128XMN-US 789805255 TW $132.14 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 3-Lobe - Shimano Di2 Silver CT1128XMN-DS 789804775 TW $150.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1128YMN-US 789804795 TW $132.14 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 30 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1130YMN-US 789805245 TW $140.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 32 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1132YMN-US 789804915 TW $148.52 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 34 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1134YMN-US 789805615 CN $156.73 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 36 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6-Lobe - unified Silver CT1136YMN-US 789805275 CN $164.90 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A SureFit™ 6 Lobe Di2 Silver CT1128YMN-DS 789804785 TW $150.78 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1122VMNS 789804755 TW $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1124VMNS 789805425 TW $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1126VMNS 789805435 TW $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 28 N/A 11 N/A Enviolo Silver CT1128VMNS 789805445 TW $132.14 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Sturmey-Archer, 31.85 mm 3-Lobe Silver CT1122NMNS 789803275 TW $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 24 N/A 11 N/A Sturmey-Archer, 31.85 mm 3-Lobe Silver CT1124NMNS 789803285 CN $115.76 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 26 N/A 11 N/A Sturmey-Archer, 46.87 mm 3-Lobe Silver CT1126AMNS 789803305 CN $123.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 19 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Silver CT1119RSMNS 789805745 CN $108.40 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 20 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Silver CT1120RSMNS 789805485 TW $113.11 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Silver CT1122RSMNS 789805765 CN $122.53 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 19 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1119FMNS 789802565 CN $95.25 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 20 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1120FMNS 789804855 CN $99.38 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 21 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1121FMNS 789801195 CN $103.46 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A Thread-on/Fixie Silver CT1122FMNS 789803605 CN $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX 22 N/A 11 N/A RX-RF5 Threaded Silver CT1122AFMNS 789805045 CN $107.55 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 19 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Black CT1119RSSBS 789805015 CN $83.31 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 20 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Black CT1120RSSBS 789805025 CN $86.93 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Rear CDX: BLACK 22 N/A 11 N/A Rohloff Splined Black CT1122RSSBS 789805035 CN $94.24 Single - Retail

Sprocket - Tandem - - - - - - - - - - - -
Sprocket - Tandem CDX 66 N/A 8 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT08665AAS 789803215 CN $94.86 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Tandem CDX 69 N/A 8 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT08695AAS 789803235 CN $101.56 Single - Retail
Sprocket - Tandem CDX 74 N/A 8 N/A 5-bolt 130mm BCD Black CT08745AAS 789803255 CN $110.70 Single - Retail
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